
Sala Silom Thai Language 
Schedule 2015  

Private Classes  
Mon. – Fri.  4:00 (PM) – 8:00 (PM) 
 Sat. – Sun.  10:00 (AM) – 5:00 (PM) 

       Class time : Mon. – Fri.; 
Morning Classes     9:00 – 11:50 AM 
Afternoon Classes            1:00 – 3:50   PM  
Evening Classes               6:00 – 7:50   PM 

 

Month School days Break (s) Holiday (s) 
JANUARY Mon. 5 Jan. – Fri. 30 Jan. - - 

FEBRUARY Mon. 2 Feb. – Fri. 27 Feb. -  - 

MARCH Mon. 2 Mar. - Mon. 30 Mar. Tue. 31 Mar Wed. 4 Mar. : Makha Bucha Day  

APRIL Wed. 1 Apr. – Fri. 8 May - 

(Mon. 6 Apr. – Wed. 15 Apr.) 

Mon. 6 Apr. : Chakri Momorial Day 

Mon.13–Wed.15 Apr.: Songran Festival Day 

MAY Mon. 11 May – Fri. 5 June -  - 

JUNE Mon. 8 June – Fri. 3 July -  - 

JULY Mon. 6 July – Tue. 4 Aug. Wed. 5 Aug. 
Thu. 30 July : Asarnha Bucha Day 

Fri. 31 July : Buddhist Lent Day 

AUGUST Thu. 6 Aug. – Fri. 4 Sept. - Wed.12–Thu.13 Aug.: The Queen’s Birthday 

SEPTEMBER Mon. 7 Sept. – Fri. 2 Oct. - - 

OCTOBER Mon. 5 Oct. – Fri. 30 Oct. - - 

NOVEMBER Mon. 2 Nov. – Fri. 27 Nov. - - 

DECEMBER Mon. 30 Nov. – Fri. 25 Dec. Sat.26 Dec. 2015–Sun. 3 Jan. 2016 - 

Office reopens Monday 4 January 2016.  www.sstsalasilom.com   teacher.sst@gmail.com   Tel. 02-237-8988 


